
Target Industries
Consumer products, energy, financial 
services, industrial, media, technology, 
telecommunications, utilities, healthcare

Products
Representations & warranties,  
tax insurance, contingent liability

$50M
Up to

Capacity

Transactional Liability
Secure the deal.

While the market continues to experience 
significant growth in the mergers and acquisitions 
space, senior executives looking to strategically 
increase production and profitability need to be 
guarded from the liabilities that can occur when 
buying or selling businesses. QBE’s Transactional 
Liability underwriters have significant experience 
drafting contracts and handling mergers and 
acquisitions. Our superior products and services 
minimize risk, allowing for efforts to be focused  
on more critical responsibilities — like securing  
the deal.
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Can write business in  180 countries
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$20.1 billion
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on your future.

QBE is a global  
insurance leader. 
Together, we’ll create a solution
so no matter what happens next,
you can stay focused
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QBE North America 

55 Water Street 
New York, NY 10041 
qbe.com/us

For more information, please contact one of these QBE representatives: 

Transactional Liability

Toria Lessman
toria.lessman@us.qbe.com

312.803.3518

Paige Brewin
Senior Vice President –  

Head of Transactional Liability
paige.brewin@us.qbe.com

978.619.1519

Christopher Graham
Senior Vice President –  

Head of Contingent Liability
christopher.graham@us.qbe.com

212.601.6887

Danielle Nieh
Senior Vice President –  

Head of Tax Liability
danielle.nieh@us.qbe.com

972.398.8688

Jonathan Seigel
Vice President  

jonathan.seigel@us.qbe.com
212.601.6842

Courtney Johnson
Assistanct Vice President

courtney.johnson@us.qbe.com 
978.619.1586

Winfield Aukamp
Assistant Vice President

winfield.aukamp@us.qbe.com
212.894.7739

Hannah Tucker
Assistant Vice President

hannah.tucker@us.qbe.com
201.396.2151

Lauren Vickers
Assistant Vice President

lauren.vickers@us.qbe.com
212.894.7521

Victoria Young 
Assistant Vice President

victoria.young@us.qbe.com
978.619.1569
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